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GeneEQUAL Newsletter July 2024 

  
Thank you for reading our newsletter 

 
 
You can watch a video of our newsletter 
here 
 
 
 

  

This newsletter has 3 messages. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Message 1 
In December 2023 the GeneEQUAL 
team  
 
  

• did Body Mapping together 
 

• to learn more about each other 
 

• to find ways to make GeneEQUAL 
better 

 

 

https://geneequal.com/stories/newsletter-july-2024/
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Body Mapping  
 

• is a way of sharing ideas 
 
 

• uses pictures and storytelling 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

The team shared what 
 

• they like about GeneEQUAL 
 

• they are good at 
 

• they do not like doing 
 

• the future of GeneEQUAL can be 
 

• the team can do better 
 
 

 

 

It was a wonderful day 
 
 
It made the team stronger 
 
 
We feel grateful for what everyone 
brings to GeneEQUAL 
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Message 2 
Some GeneEQUAL members went to 

Queensland 

 

• to share the Toolkit 

  

They shared the Toolkit with 

 

• genetic counsellors 

• medical doctors 

• nurses 

• other health care workers 

 
 

 

Genetic counsellors  
 

• help people understand about 

genetic health care 

 

 

 

 

 

In Queensland we talked about  
  
 

• how we do research together as a 
team  

  
 

• why health care needs to get 

better  
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Message 3  
 
We want to introduce 
 
 

• 1 of our amazing team members 
 

 

 

 We showed our co-produced videos to 

help 

• the health care workers do better 
genetic health care 

 
 We gave out copies of our Easy Read 

booklets:   
 

• About genetic health care  
 

• Genes and genetic conditions  
 

• How to make a genetic 
appointment  

 
• Get ready to go to a genetic 

appointment  
 

• Tips about genetic health care  
 

https://geneequal.com/genetic-resources/our-health-videos/
https://geneequal.com/genetic-resources/our-easy-read-health-booklets/
https://geneequal.com/genetic-resources/our-easy-read-health-booklets/
https://geneequal.com/wp-content/uploads/UNSW-ER-GeneEQUAL-About-Genetic-Healthcare.pdf
https://geneequal.com/wp-content/uploads/UNSW-ER-GeneEQUAL-Genes-and-genetic-conditions.pdf
https://geneequal.com/wp-content/uploads/UNSW-ER-GeneEQUAL-Making-a-genetic-appointment.pdf
https://geneequal.com/wp-content/uploads/UNSW-ER-GeneEQUAL-Making-a-genetic-appointment.pdf
https://geneequal.com/wp-content/uploads/UNSW-ER-GeneEQUAL-Get-ready-to-go-to-the-genetic-clinic.pdf
https://geneequal.com/wp-content/uploads/UNSW-ER-GeneEQUAL-Get-ready-to-go-to-the-genetic-clinic.pdf
https://geneequal.com/wp-content/uploads/UNSW-ER-GeneEQUAL-Tips-about-genetic-health-care.pdf
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 Skie is a co-researcher 
 
 
Skie works at Self Advocacy Sydney as 
 

• Peer Mentor  
• Champion  

 
Skie is an Associate Investigator with 
GeneEQUAL  
 
She loves every bit of what she does  
 
 
 

 You can learn more about 
 
 

• Skie 
 

• other team members 
 

 
on the GeneEQUAL website.  
 
 
 
 
 

 Thank you for reading our 
newsletter 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://geneequal.com/geneequal/about-us/who-we-are/

